-/ 2020 - 2021 S6L Season Top Credit Leaders

Player

Elmer Schmidt
Amy Arnold
John Wilhelm
Dave Dean
Steve Hulka
Kyle Voda

Bo Montgomery
Bill Novak

Rich Perry

Kerry Schaber
Benjamin Goodwin
Marc Caporrimo
Pragnesh Shah
Joseph Pilewicz
Al Palange
William Townsend
Val LeChuga
Ken Slagle
Kevin Gadowski
Richard Pilewicz
Sean Phillips
Michael Broudy
Stephanie Davis
Royal Clayton
Stephen Park
Steve Tamparo

Frank Vutrano

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)

Total Events

Total Credits Paid

* Total

Credits Won

245.00

235.00

170.00

164.00

138.00

133.00

125.00

117.00

110.00

99.00

98.00

94.00

91.00

85.00

82.00

81.00

75.00

75.00

73.00

69.00

69.00

66.00

63.00

63.00

61.00

59.00

56.00

Events
Played

7
3529.00

Net Flight Finishes
1st 2nd 3rd 4th

10/10/2020

Handicap Index
(from last event)
7.2
6.6
10.2

9.1

28.9
6.7
12.1
21.7
3.3
14.8
9.7
20.1
11.1

14.8

13.2
5.6
12.3
19.8
5.5
9.3

23.4

11.7

17.0
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Player

Robert Owen
Jared Nielsen
Nandita Shah
Kyle Rector
Stephen Oliva
George Banach
June Vutrano
Kyle Mast
Justin Szela
Bradley Walker
Jeff Turner
Zack Gieszler

Lee Steelgrave

Hiroko Kobayashi

Jim Bieleniewicz
Trevor Hillman
Robert Johnson
Adam Dizes
Steve Baker
Steve Neil

Brian Dempster
Kevin Hudspeth
Tyler Thursam
Michael Urman
Daniel Shumaker
Tim Miller
Gareth Broudy

Jacqueline Byrd

Deborah Smuck-Houck

Richard Carroll

Matthew Leonard

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)

* Total

Credits Won

56.00

55.00

53.00

52.00

49.00

48.00

45.00

45.00

43.00

37.00

31.00

28.00

27.00

27.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

15.00

15.00

11.00

9.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Events
Played

Net Flight Finishes
1st 2nd 3rd 4th

1 2 1 1
1 0 0 o0
0O o0 o0 O

Handicap Index
(from last event)

9.8
8.9

30.7

8.7
124
20.3

10.0

17.8

12.7
10.7
29.8

9.0

19.9
22.4
13.2
10.8
17.3
27.5

3.5

1.2

21.6

5.0

25.8

18.3
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Player

Gerald Eaton
Gene Brewer
James Mulnix
Jeromy Jones
Brian Wahlstrom
Jeffrey Evans
Shaun Wilson
Karen Stephens
Dan Gallegos
Jeff Henriksen
Jandy Johnson
Martin Henner
John Sharland
Curt Iodence
Christy Johnson
Thomas Eccles
William O'Connor
Henry Umanos
John Garner

Kurt Schultz
Mike Tobin
Justin Barton
Betty Irish
Nicolas Baquerizo
Scott Ragland
James Turner
Lovell Robinson
Ruben Padilla
Jeffrey Coughran
Jeff Thursam

Anthony Uribe

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)

* Total

Credits Won

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Events
Played

Net Flight Finishes
1st 2nd 3rd 4th

Handicap Index
(from last event)

194
17.7
9.9
10.9
23.3

15.9

11.7

129

7.7

16.7

25.3

32.2

13.6

4.0

7.7
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* Total Events Net Flight Finishes Handicap Index

Player Credits Won Played 1st 2nd 3rd 4th (from last event)
Kathryn Kolder 0.00 1 0O 0 0 1
Breton Goers 0.00 1 O 0 0 o0 10.6

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)
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