

2020 - 2021 SGL Season Top Credit Leaders

Total Events
Total Credits Paid

7 3529.00

10/10/2020

Player	* Total Credits Won	Events Played	Net Flight 1st 2nd		Handicap Index (from last event)
Elmer Schmidt	245.00	7	3 3	0 0	7.2
Amy Arnold	235.00	6	2 2	1 0	6.6
John Wilhelm	170.00	4	0 0	2 0	10.2
Dave Dean	164.00	7	1 0	0 3	9.1
Steve Hulka	138.00	3	2 0	0 1	
Kyle Voda	133.00	5	2 0	1 1	28.9
Bo Montgomery	125.00	5	1 1	1 0	6.7
Bill Novak	117.00	3	0 1	1 1	12.1
Rich Perry	110.00	6	1 0	1 2	21.7
Kerry Schaber	99.00	2	0 0	0 1	3.3
Benjamin Goodwin	98.00	5	0 1	0 1	14.8
Marc Caporrimo	94.00	2	0 0	1 1	9.7
Pragnesh Shah	91.00	5	1 2	0 1	20.1
Joseph Pilewicz	85.00	4	1 2	0 0	11.1
Al Palange	82.00	5	1 1	2 0	14.8
William Townsend	81.00	2	1 0	0 0	
Val LeChuga	75.00	4	2 0	1 0	13.2
Ken Slagle	75.00	3	0 1	1 0	5.6
Kevin Gadowski	73.00	3	1 0	0 0	12.3
Richard Pilewicz	69.00	4	2 0	0 0	19.8
Sean Phillips	69.00	1	1 0	0 0	5.5
Michael Broudy	66.00	3	1 0	0 0	9.3
Stephanie Davis	63.00	3	1 0	0 1	23.4
Royal Clayton	63.00	1	1 0	0 0	
Stephen Park	61.00	3	0 1	1 1	
Steve Tamparo	59.00	3	0 1	1 0	11.7
Frank Vutrano	56.00	6	0 1	2 0	17.0

Player	* Total Credits Won	Events Played	Net Flight Finishes 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Handicap Index (from last event)
Robert Owen	56.00	3	0 0 0 0	9.8
Jared Nielsen	55.00	4	1 0 0 2	8.9
Nandita Shah	53.00	5	1 2 1 1	30.7
Kyle Rector	52.00	1	1 0 0 0	
Stephen Oliva	49.00	3	0 0 0 0	8.7
George Banach	48.00	3	0 1 0 0	12.4
June Vutrano	45.00	6	1 1 1 1	20.3
Kyle Mast	45.00	3	1 0 0 1	10.0
Justin Szela	43.00	2	0 1 1 0	
Bradley Walker	37.00	2	1 0 0 1	17.8
Jeff Turner	31.00	1	0 1 0 0	
Zack Gieszler	28.00	2	0 0 1 0	12.7
Lee Steelgrave	27.00	4	0 1 0 0	10.7
Hiroko Kobayashi	27.00	2	0 2 0 0	29.8
Jim Bieleniewicz	18.00	3	0 0 1 0	9.0
Trevor Hillman	18.00	2	0 1 1 0	
Robert Johnson	18.00	2	0 0 1 0	19.9
Adam Dizes	15.00	7	0 1 3 1	22.4
Steve Baker	15.00	4	1 0 0 0	13.2
Steve Neil	11.00	1	0 0 0 1	10.8
Brian Dempster	9.00	3	0 1 0 1	17.3
Kevin Hudspeth	5.00	2	0 1 0 0	27.5
Tyler Thursam	5.00	1	0 0 1 0	3.5
Michael Urman	5.00	1	0 1 0 0	
Daniel Shumaker	5.00	1	0 0 1 0	1.2
Tim Miller	5.00	1	0 0 1 0	
Gareth Broudy	4.00	4	0 0 1 1	21.6
Jacqueline Byrd	4.00	1	0 0 0 0	5.0
Deborah Smuck-Houck	0.00	3	0 0 0 0	
Richard Carroll	0.00	3	0 0 0 0	25.8
Matthew Leonard	0.00	3	0 0 0 0	18.3

Player	Index t event)
James Mulnix 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
James Mulnix	
Brian Wahlstrom	
Brian Wahlstrom	
Deffrey Evans 0.00 2 0 0 0 1 17.	_
Shaun Wilson 0.00 2 0 0 0 9.9.9 Karen Stephens 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 Dan Gallegos 0.00 2 0 0 0 1 10.0 Jeff Henriksen 0.00 2 0 0 0 1 23. Jandy Johnson 0.00 2 0 0 0 1 15. Martin Henner 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 1 15. John Sharland 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 11. 15. Curt Iodence 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 11. 1. 0 0 0 11. 0 0 0 11. 0 0 0 11. 0 0 0 12. 0 0 0 12. 0 0 0 12. 0 0 0	
Karen Stephens 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 10.0 1 10.0 1 10.0 1 10.0 1 10.0 1 10.0 1 10.0 1 10.0 1 10.0 1 10.0 1 10.0 1 10.0 1 10.0 1 10.0 1 15.0 1	
Dan Gallegos 0.00 2 0 0 1 10. Jeff Henriksen 0.00 2 0 0 0 1 23. Jandy Johnson 0.00 2 0 0 0 1 15. Martin Henner 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 1 John Sharland 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 1 Curt Iodence 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 1 Christy Johnson 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0)
Jeff Henriksen 0.00 2 0 0 0 1 23. Jandy Johnson 0.00 2 0 0 0 1 15. Martin Henner 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 1 John Sharland 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 11. Curt Iodence 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 11. Christy Johnson 0.00 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 <td></td>	
Jandy Johnson 0.00 2 0 0 0 1 15. Martin Henner 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 1 15. John Sharland 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 11. 1 0 0 0 11. 0 0 0 0 11. 0 0 0 0 11. 0 0 0 0 0 11. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0	9
Martin Henner 0.00 2 0 0 0 John Sharland 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 Curt Iodence 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 Christy Johnson 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 Thomas Eccles 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 William O'Connor 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 Henry Umanos 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 John Garner 0.00 1 0 0 0 7.7 Kurt Schultz 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 7.7 Mike Tobin 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 16 Justin Barton 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 25 Nicolas Baquerizo 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 <	3
John Sharland 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 11.2 Curt Iodence 0.00 1 0	9
Curt Iodence 0.00 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0	
Christy Johnson 0.00 1 0 0 0 Thomas Eccles 0.00 1 0 0 1 0 William O'Connor 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 12.5 Henry Umanos 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 7.7 Kurt Schultz 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 7.7 6 6 6 1 0 0 0 7.7 <td< td=""><td>7</td></td<>	7
Thomas Eccles 0.00 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 12. William O'Connor 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 12. Henry Umanos 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 7.7 Kurt Schultz 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 7.7 Kurt Schultz 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 16. Justin Barton 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 16. Betty Irish 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 25. Nicolas Baquerizo 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
William O'Connor 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.5 Henry Umanos 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 John Garner 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Kurt Schultz 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Mike Tobin 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Justin Barton 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Betty Irish 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Scott Ragland 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 James Turner 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Lovell Robinson 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 Ruben Padilla 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 1	
Henry Umanos 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.7 Kurt Schultz 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16. Mike Tobin 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 16. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16. 0	
John Garner 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 7.7 Kurt Schultz 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 Mike Tobin 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 16. Justin Barton 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 25. Nicolas Baquerizo 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 25. Scott Ragland 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 <td>9</td>	9
Kurt Schultz 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16. Mike Tobin 0.00 1 0	
Mike Tobin 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 16.5 Justin Barton 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Betty Irish 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 25. Nicolas Baquerizo 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 Scott Ragland 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 James Turner 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 Lovell Robinson 0.00 1 0 0 0 1 Ruben Padilla 0.00 1 0 0 0 1	7
Justin Barton 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Betty Irish 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Nicolas Baquerizo 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Scott Ragland 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 James Turner 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Lovell Robinson 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 Ruben Padilla 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 1 0	
Betty Irish 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 25. Nicolas Baquerizo 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 Scott Ragland 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 James Turner 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 Lovell Robinson 0.00 1 0 0 0 1 Ruben Padilla 0.00 1 0 0 0 1	7
Betty Irish 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 25. Nicolas Baquerizo 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 Scott Ragland 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 James Turner 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 Lovell Robinson 0.00 1 0 0 0 1 Ruben Padilla 0.00 1 0 0 0 1	
Nicolas Baquerizo 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 Scott Ragland 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 James Turner 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 Lovell Robinson 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 32. Ruben Padilla 0.00 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1	3
Scott Ragland 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 James Turner 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 Lovell Robinson 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 1 Ruben Padilla 0.00 1 0 0 0 1	
James Turner 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 32. 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0	
Lovell Robinson 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 32. Ruben Padilla 0.00 1 0 0 1 0 0 1	
Ruben Padilla 0.00 1 0 0 1	2
	L
Jenrey Coughran 0.00 1 0 0 0 13.	G
Jeff Thursam 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 4.0 Anthony Uribe 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 7.7	

Player	* Total Credits Won	Events Played	Net Flight Finishes 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Handicap Index (from last event)
Kathryn Kolder	0.00	1	0 0 0 1	
Breton Goers	0.00	1	0 0 0 0	10.6